14.11H.REV.0 | 12.2020
Technical Bulletin
Ground Power Modules
Accessories for
Healthcare Facilities
2
Ground Power Modules - Wall Mount
Product Description

•	Operating Rooms
•	 Any location where Isolation Power Panels are used
Ordering Information
HGC 15- L
* NOTE: Contact a representative for additional configurations.
Hospital Grade Ground Cords Common configutaions
Part No. Description Article No.
HGC-10L 10 ft, with Plug & Lug for #10 Stud B 5213 00053
HGC-15L 15 ft, with Plug & Lug for #10 Stud B 5213 00009
HGC-10C 10 ft, with Plug & Heavy Duty Clip B 5213 01101
HGC-15C 15 ft, with Plug & Heavy Duty Clip B 5213 00047
Hospital Grade Ground Jacks
HGJ-1R Hospital Grade Ground Jack 30A/250V - Green B 5213 00010
HGC-10L
HGC-10C